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SV Oberstedten

Pischel, Mayra
ProRRer, Nele Sophie
Dulger, Mira
Pischel, Enya
Wiunsche, Luzien

SV 1900 Eschbach

Zill, Sarah
Christ, Michael
Schoula, Ralf
Risch, Peer
Moller, Fabian

SV Meckbach

Schade, Karin
Mei3ner, Selina
Nees, Sina
Bernhardt, Matthias
Schroder, Swenja

SC Kleinlinden

KreRBner, Eric

Kirch, Clara-Elisabeth

Kraft, Tino-Marvin 9
Sacino, Alessia

Schlecker, Sophie

Tabelle

. SV Oberstedten

. SV Lanzenhain

. SV 1900 Eschbach

. SG Mengshausen

. SC Kleinlinden

. SV Tell HaRloch

. SV Meckbach

. SSV GrofRRenhausen 1925

O~NOOTAWNE

1948

395
393
392
388
380

1914

388
391
385
386
364

1916

392
388
380
384
372

1916

380
393
381
384
378

Ringe

5865
5850
5756
5781
5763
5762
5787
5793

PP OOR w ool ool = (@l ol o el B~

OoOrPFr,EFO w

E-Punkte

[eNeN i o) N PRPORER B~ RPOOOO =

POOOR N

12 :
11:
07 :
08 :
07 :
06 :
05:
04 :

03
04
08
07
08
09
10
11

1927

391
382
385
386
383

1943

389
398
382
388
386

1915

391
389
386
378
371

1940

396
389
381
381
393

Punkte

06 :
04 :
04 :
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

00
02
02
04
04
04
04
04

(8)

SSV GroRRenhausen 1925

Munier, Alicia
Krel3, Melissa
Wiirdisch, Ella
Bathon, Daria
Krel3, Lukas

SV Tell HalRloch

Stach, Lilly
Mildeberger, Annalena
Oestereich, Jessica
Birke, Timon

Papstein, Marie

SG Mengshausen

Schmermund, Manuela
Cvetkovic, Milena
Mangold, Fabian

Nold, Laura

Dischert, Hanna

SV Lanzenhain

Ziegler, Antonia Sofie
v. Schonfels, Viktoria
Ruppel, Maja
Kimpel, Leonie

Lein, Amy



